Special Areas — 4™ Grade

Dear Parents,

This packet is a collection of work from your child’s Special Area teachers at Ellicottville Central School.
This work includes simple tasks for each subject area that your child should be working on as part of their
virtual learning experience, in addition to their core classes.

In this packet, you will find work for the month of March from:

Art — Mrs. Lechner (1 page)

Computers — Mrs. Reed (same as last month)

Library — Mrs. Illig (1 page)

Music — Ms. Fortais (2 pages)

Physical Education — Mr. Mendell (1 page)

Activity Log to log all special area work done this month

Please have your child complete the work enclosed, and following instructions included on the pages for
each subject, send pictures of the requested completed work via email to Mrs. Leanne Pfeffer at:
Ipfeffer@ecsny.org If you can not email the work, please place it back in the folder and return it to school.

This packet is due March 315

Please note: This work will be graded for report card purposes, and needs to be completed and returned in
order for your child to be given a passing grade. This packet is due by the end of March, and a new packet
will be sent home prior to the start of April.

we witl gel thru This

TOGETHER

If you have any questions about the work that is to be completed, please contact the appropriate teacher (contact
information below). Thank you for your support and cooperation. Please reach out with questions at any
time, and remember, we will get through this together!

The link to our Mrs. Lil Lechner Mrs. Heather Reed

Virtual llechner@ecsny.org hreed@ecsny.org

Classrooms can (716) 699-2318 Ext. 1172 (716) 699-2318 Ext. 1138

be found on the

school website. Mrs. Pam Illig Ms. Kathy Weller

Go to pillig@ecsny.org kweller@ecsny.org

www.ellicottville (716) 699-2318 Ext. 1105 (716) 699-2318 Ext. 1147

W’ Ms. Anna Fortais Mr. Chris Mendell

21101{ . afortais@ecsny.org cmendell@ecsny.org
Elementary”, (716) 699-2318 Ext. 1127 (716) 699-2318 Ext. 1151

then “Remote

Learning Docs”
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Style & Mood | .« uimige

s What is the character of the music? | | Insirum enta 'llio n
”  How does it make me feel?  What instruments or voicesdo | -

" hear? How many performers do
| hear?
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Rhythm & [CompPoser Dynamics
Tempo E:Wha’ris the volume of the

What is the speed of the } ¥ music? Does it change?
music? What rhythm
patterns do | hear?
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